Features and Benefits
Low profile, small-form-factor multiport terminal
Reduces construction material cost by enabling smaller
pedestals and vaults
OptiTap® Cable assembly connector ports in indivi-
dual tails
Maximum flexibility when installing in congested pits
which reduces need for remediation

Family Spec Sheet 0289_NAFTA_AEN
Page 2 | Revision date 2014-11-16
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
MPF-0448M1R43F OptiSheath® MultiPort Flex Terminal, OptiTap®
non-pinned to OptiTip® non-pinned, 4 port, 4.8 mm
ClearCurve® Rugged Drop Cable, black jacket, bulk
packaging
8/1
MPF-0448M1R43F-P OptiSheath® MultiPort Flex Terminal, OptiTap®
non-pinned to OptiTip® non-pinned, 4 Port, 4.8 mm
ClearCurve® Rugged Drop Cable, black jacket, indivi-
dual packaging
1/1
MPF-0848M1R43F OptiSheath® Multiport Flex Terminal, OptiTap®
non-pinned to OptiTip® non-pinned, 8 Port, 4.8 mm
ClearCurve® Rugged Drop Cable, black jacket, bulk
packaging
6/1
MPF-0848M1R43F-P OptiSheath® Multiport Flex Terminal, OptiTap®
non-pinned to OptiTip® non-pinned, 8 Port, 4.8 mm
ClearCurve® Rugged Drop Cable, black jacket, indivi-
dual packaging
1/1
MPF-1248M1R43F OptiSheath® Multiport Flex Terminal, OptiTap®
non-pinned to OptiTip® non-pinned, 12 Port, 4.8 mm
ClearCurve® Rugged Drop Cable, black jacket, bulk
packaging
6/1
MPF-1248M1R43F-P OptiSheath® Multiport Flex Terminal, OptiTap®
non-pinned to OptiTip® non-pinned, 12 Port, 4.8 mm
ClearCurve® Rugged Drop Cable, black jacket, indivi-
dual packaging
1/1